8
ECG® Relays and Accessories
Product Index (cont’d)
Inductive Proximity Switches
DC Types AC Types Style
Output Functions
Type Diameter ÷ Page
Number (mm) PNP NPN Shielded Unshielded No.
PRX800 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX801 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX802 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX803 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX830 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX831 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX832 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX833 8 ● ● ● 134
PRX1200 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1201 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1202 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1203 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1220 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1230 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1231 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1232 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1233 12 ● ● ● 135
PRX1260 12 ● ● ● ● 135
PRX1261 12 ● ● ● ● 135
PRX1800 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1801 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1802 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1803 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1820 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1830 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1831 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1832 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1833 18 ● ● ● 136
PRX1860 18 ● ● ● ● 136
PRX1861 18 ● ● ● ● 136
PRX1862 18 ● ● ● ● 136
PRX1863 18 ● ● ● ● 136
PRX3000 30 ● ● ● 138
PRX3001 30 ● ● ● 138
PRX3002 30 ● ● ● 138
PRX3003 30 ● ● ● 138
PRX3030 30 ● ● ● 138
PRX3062 30 ● ● ● ● 138
PRX3063 DISC. 30 ● ● ● ● 138
PRX3064 30 ● ● ● ● 138
PRX3065 30 ● ● ● ● 138
129
In practice, the target should not come in contact with the switch.
A minimum separation between the target and active face is
prerequisite and should be assured at all times to prevent